
Ş

TWT 110 S ___

GURĂ DE SCURGERE VERTICALĂ PENTRU TERASE
TWT 110 S ___

  438810110
1:2 ___ = manşete la comandă (TPO, PE, EPDM, STE,...)

0,76 kg

POLIAMIDĂ

SCURGERE

MANŞETĂ PENTRU RACORDARE
LA HIDROIZOLAŢIE

330 x 330
Ø 204
Ø 130

27
80
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2

75

Ø 110
Ø 134
Ø 156
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TWOK v33
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